
Rate Sheet

2 Years old and above

Full Time and Day Daily Rates:

5 days= $75/day totaling $375/wk

3-4 days= $80/day totaling $240-320/wk

1-2 days= $85/day totaling $85-170/wk

Under 2 Years old (infant)

Full Time and Day Daily Rates:

5 days= $90/day totaling $450/wk

3-4 days= $95/day totaling$285-380/wk

1-2 days= $100/day totaling $100-200/wk

2 Years old and above

Part Time Daily Rates (7:30-1pm or 12-5:30pm):

5 days= $50/day totaling $250/wk

3-4 days= $55/day totaling $165-220/wk

1-2 days= $60/day totaling $60-120/wk

Under 2 years old (infant)

Part Time Daily Rates (7:30-1pm or 12-5:30pm):

5 days= $60/day totaling $300/wk

3-4 days= $65/day totaling $195-260/wk

1-2 days= $70/day totaling $70-140/wk

***Drop-in rates (during business hours) range from

$15-20/hour depending on age. After hours and weekend

rates range from $20-$25/hr depending on age.


